1501 X Parts List

S/N 8999 AND BELOW

Figure Part Number
1 W-0001602
2 M-0001638
3 W-0001616
4 W-0001615
5 M-0001649
6 W-0001617
7 M-S018064
8 M-S010011
9 W-0001606
10 M-0001630
11 M-0001636
12 M-S014029
13 W-1001608
14 M-S022129
15 W-0001613
16 W-0001614
17 W-A001651
18 W-0001618
19 M-0001647
20 M-S019032
21 W-1001605
22 M-S005017
23 W-0001601
24 M-S031095
25 M-0001635
26 M-S030045
27 W-0001612
28 M-S019033
29 W-1001607
30 M-0001624
31 M-S031033
32 M-S008044
33 M-S025047
34 M-0001637
35 M-S008040
36 M-0001625
37 M-0001632
38 M-S030052

Description

1% Fold Table Top

Non Operator Side Cover
Paper Stop Locking Bar
Paper Stop

Feed Roller Assembly
Feed Roller Shaft

1/8 X 5/8 Dowel Pin

3/8 External “E” Ring
Extension Table

Paper Guide

Right Torsion Spring

3/8 ID Clip Bearing

Right Side Frame

3MM 12T X 5MM ID Pulley
Feed Deflector

Separator Frame

Power Jack Assembly

Tie Rod

Plastic Friction Pad

Y4 X 3/8 X .17 ID Spacer
Feed Table

Paper Guide Thumbscrew
1% Fold Table Bottom

Ext. Spring .19 X 1 X .016
Left Torsion Spring
Rubber Foot

Base Plate

8-32 X .25 X 1 Standoff
Left Side Frame

36T Feed Pulley

Clutch Spring

.38 X 1.5 X .06 Flat Washer
80T 3MM HTD Belt
Operator Side Cover

#10 X 1 Fender Washer
Capstan Bearing

Roller Tension Spring

% Diameter Rubber B umper

NNORRPRRPRRPRRPRPREPNRPARNRPARONRPRRPREPREPNRPNRNRPNRPREPRERNNRR E
~+



Figure Part Number
39 M-S030051
40 W-0001619
41 W-A001620
42 W-0001603
43 W-0001611
44 W-0001604
45 W-A001622
46 M-S001117
47 M-S033064
48 M-0001633
49 M-S025041
50 M-S045198
51 W-A001652
52 M-0001643
53 M-0001642
54 W-0001641
55 M-S032007
56 M-S008045

Description

Grommet .25 ID X .44 OD
Pressure Roller

Capstan Roller

2" Fold Table Bottom
Exit Tray

2" Fold Table Top

Upper Guide Assembly
8-32 X 5/8 Truss Head
On/Offf Momentary Switch
Capstan Drive Pulley
130T 3MM HTD Belt

24V 1.2A Wall Supply

DC Motor Assembly

2" Fold Table Ruler

15! Fold Table Ruler
Guide Load Spring

Fold Table Thumb Knob
#10 X 5/16 Fiber Washer

ARARPNNRRPRRPRRPARRRPRRERL®W-N E
~+



V. NOISHIA X10GL

MO39 ANV 6668 N/<



axes ) aon {ponuzuod) STION

4 FT= 7
WMl Goo' F = XXX [ "ONIMYHEA 3TVOS ION 0OQ °|
O | XX|{X]| oloo F = xx *(gIsn 31 ONUYId
L ET) i | wowoo | 325 | e comeme som) coame 1sn siyvd 335 waen| 3OMIONI ONV) S3HONI NI SNOISN3MIQ Z
a o (] "SIHSINIY ONY
NVdOVId T 0 |obmBu] | |oiais ‘S3ZIS ‘STYREIYW HO0LS TV OL KlddY "SQIOA OGNV XM4
Oz_m_; N >O o0 AUTVND GNY S3ONVIITOL TMION3NNOD °€ 40 3344 39 ISNN SINIOr ¥3010S ‘9
——\O—v—w—( & OZ(%LOEWDEQE&.Q
e e e, ONI _° SNAaNI VNI OXLOGLN—d
(e &!&t g
Pyl o) 15)) Gshm N Q= mer— angw sz sovans w0 30
AV g I1SC WEESY DA MO @50 SN0

%001 ‘IVOS ONIMWNA

.

i \
N } 4
T

I "ASSV ¥OLOW "0°a|Zs9100v—M |
1 ‘NON/430/NO HOLIMS| ¥90££0S—N |(€
I "ASSV MOVP HIMOd| LS9100V—M |G
I HAAXEL V 2L “A $2)86150S—-N |(
A NOUARSISI0 N d k|
=1 1S 1yvd

[y | 30 w012 0]

El
L
¥
'
P

v



